
The 2024-2025 School Year 

 

~ At – A – Glance ~ 

 
First Semester 

 
Teacher In-Service…………………...Monday, August 19 and Tuesday, August 20                                                                                                 
Students’ First Day of School ............................................. Wednesday, August 21 
Labor Day – NO SCHOOL .................................................. Monday, September 2 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL................................... Monday, September 23 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL........................................... Friday, October 18 
ConferenceTrade Day – NO SCHOOL......................... Wednesday, November 27 
Thanksgiving Recess ....................  Thursday, November 28-Monday December 2 
Winter Recess ................................... Monday, December 23-Thursday, January 2  
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL............................................. Friday, January 3 
Classes Resume ...................................................................... Monday, January 6 
 

86 School Days First Semester 
 

Second Semester 

 
First Day of Second Semester ............................................... Monday, January 13 
Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL………………………..Monday, January 20 
Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL .......................................... ..Monday, February 17 
Conference Trade Day – NO SCHOOL…………. ….…………. Monday, March 17 
Spring Recess ................................. Tuesday, March 18 through Friday, March 21 
Classes Resume ....................................................................... Monday, March 24 
Good Friday – NO SCHOOL……………………….………………….Friday, April 18 
Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL…………………….…………..Monday, April 21 
High School Commencement……………………………….……….Sunday, May 18 
Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL………………………….……………Monday, May 26 
Last Day for Students……………………………………………….Thursday, May 29 
Last Day for Teachers ………..…………….……………………...…..Friday, May 30 
 

89 School Days Second Semester 
 

175 Full Instructional Days for the Students and 185 Days for Teachers 
 

 

Calamity Make-Up Days 

Calamity Days will be made up IF NEEDED by adding days to the end of the school year. 


